Lasermate Group, Inc.
19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
LTG-X9 Series 635nm-980nm Cross Hair Generating Laser Diode Modules
With LED Indicator as Safety Feature and Super Fine Pitch for Precision Focusing
Overview
The high performance LTG-X9 series laser diode modules with cross hair profile are self-contained laser diode modules
designed for OEM applications with fine cross hair profile, adjustable output power and beam focusing requirements. The laser

Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
Outline Dimensions of LTG-X9 Series Cross Hair Laser Diode Modules (unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Part Number Wavelength
(nm)
Optical output
power (mW)*
Laser
class
Operating
voltage (V DC)
Operating Current
typical (mA)
Operating
temperature (oC)
LTG6351AH-X9 635 0.5-0.99 II 4.5-9 40 -10 to +50
LTG6354AH-X9 635 2.5-3.5 IIIa 4.5-9 40 -10 to +50
LTG6357AH-X9 635 5-7 IIIb 4.5-6 60 -10 to +50
LTG63512AH-X9 635 10-12 IIIb 4.5-6 90 -10 to +40
LTG6501AH-X9 650 0.5-0.99 II 4.5-9 30 -10 to +50
LTG6504AH-X9 650 2.5-3.5 IIIa 4.5-9 30 -10 to +50
LTG6507AH-X9 650 5-7 IIIb 4.5-9 45 -10 to +40
LTG65012AH-X9 650 10-12 IIIb 4.5-6 80 -10 to +40
LTG66025AH-X9 660 22-25 IIIb 4.5-6 115 -10 to +60
LTG6701AH-X9 670 0.5-0.99 II 4.5-9 35 -10 to +50
LTG6704AH-X9 670 2.5-3.5 IIIa 4.5-9 35 -10 to +50
LTG7804AH-X9 780 2.5-3.5 IIIb 4.5-9 35 -10 to +50
LTG78025AH-X9 780 22-25 IIIb 4.5-6 90 -10 to +60
LTG78045AH-X9 780 40-45 IIIb 4.5-6 115 -10 to +50
LTG8084AH-X9 808 2.5-3.5 IIIb 4.5-9 35 -10 to +50
LTG80825AH-X9 808 22-25 IIIb 4.5-6 95 -10 to +50
LTG80845AH-X9 808 40-45 IIIb 4.5-6 125 -10 to +50
LTG8504AH-X9 850 2.5-3.5 IIIb 4.5-9 35 -10 to +50
LTG8507AH-X9 850 5-7 IIIb 4.5-9 45 -10 to +50
LTG9044AH-X9 904 2.5-3.5 IIIb 4.5-9 35 -10 to +50
LTG9047AH-X9 904 5-7 IIIb 4.5-9 45 -10 to +50
LTG9807AH-X9 980 5-7 IIIb 4.5-9 45 -10 to +50
LTG98012AH-X9 980 10-12 IIIb 4.5-6 80 -10 to +50
LTG98025AH-X9 980 22-25 IIIb 4.5-6 100 -10 to +50
*Optical output power before adding crosshair lens.
Lasermate Group, Inc.